

MAT 779 of 2018

Order No.93 Dated 22.04.2024

Today is fixed for statement of account of both parties.

Both sides files hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. 1st ADJ, Howrah remain in charge..

So the case is adjourned till 26.06.2024 for statement of account of both parties.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rd Court, Howrah
JO Code No. WB00664