

CNR No. WBHW010002819-2018

Mat No.779 of 2018

Order No.96 dated: 21.08.2024

Today is fixed for further payment by OP.

Parties files their hazira respectively.

No payment is made today.

Ld. PO is transferred. Ld. ADJ 1st Court, Howrah remain in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.09.2024 for further payment by OP.

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.**