

Mat Suit 779/2018

Order No. 104 Dated: 03.12.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner files hazira along with fresh power.

OP also files hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ 2nd Court, Howrah remain in charge.

According the case is adjourned.

Fix 06.02.2025 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah**