

MAT SUIT 779 / 2018

Order No 107 Dated 06.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties filed the respective hazira.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ , FTC-II is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 07.03.2025 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me